
Term 1

Tuesday, 06 September 2022 First day of term

Monday - Friday, 17 - 21 October 2022 Half term

Friday, 9 December 2022 Last day of term

Term 2

Tuesday, 10 January 2023 First day of term

Monday, 16 January 2023 - John Chilembwe Day Public holiday

Monday - Friday, 20 - 24 February 2023 Half term

Friday, 03 March 2023 - Martyrs’ Day Public holiday

Thursday, 06 April 2023 Last day of term

Term 3

Monday, 24 April 2023 (unless Eid public holiday) First day of term

Monday, 01 May 2023 - Labour Day Public holiday

Monday, 15 May 2023 - Kamuzu Day Public holiday

Thursday - Friday, 1 - 2 June 2023 Half term

Wednesday, 05 July 2023 Last day of term

Thursday, 06 July 2023 - Independence Day Public holiday

Academic Year 2022-2023

+265 88 749 9290 / +265 88 749 9298
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www.phoenixschoolmalawi.com


